
 

Get help
Text us at 639-37

support@albert.com

Albert Cash
Account statement

Jasmine Mccleary 
770 Pepperwood St
Colton, CA 92324 

Account number
547101837722

Statement period
Aug 1, 2021–Aug 31, 2021 

Summary

Beginning balance on Aug 1, 2021 $5.99

Deposits $1,380.15

Withdrawals -$0.01

Purchases -$1,385.29

Fees $0.00

Ending balance on Aug 31, 2021 $0.84

Transactions

Date Merchant Type Amount Balance

Aug 1, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $19.70 $25.69 

Aug 1, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $4.75 $30.44 

Aug 2, 2021 UBER * EATS PENDING Purchase -$23.05 $7.39 

Aug 2, 2021 Uber Eats Adjustment $2.65 $10.04 

Aug 2, 2021 USPS CHANGE OF ADDRESS Purchase -$1.05 $8.99 

Aug 3, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $70.48 $79.47 

Aug 4, 2021 ACCESS SECURE DEPOSIT Purchase -$76.25 $3.22 

Aug 3, 2021 COINBASE Purchase -$2.00 $1.22 

Aug 3, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $5.30 $6.52 

Aug 4, 2021 PP*3536CODE Purchase -$1.95 $4.57 

Aug 4, 2021 PP*3536CODE 4029357733 CA Adjustment $1.95 $6.52 

Aug 5, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $29.55 $36.07 

Aug 5, 2021 DOORDASH*YOSHINOYA Purchase -$22.14 $13.93 

Aug 5, 2021 Doordash Adjustment $2.55 $16.48 

Aug 6, 2021 CASH APP*GREEN Transfer -$10.00 $6.48 

Aug 6, 2021 CASH APP*GREEN Transfer -$6.00 $0.48 

Aug 6, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $29.55 $30.03 

Aug 7, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$30.00 $0.03 

Aug 8, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $123.12 $123.15 

Aug 9, 2021 BAILHOTLINE -- PNM Purchase -$100.00 $23.15 

Aug 9, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$23.00 $0.15 

Aug 8, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $49.25 $49.40 

Aug 9, 2021 INSTACART SUBSCRIPTION Purchase -$10.99 $38.41 

Aug 8, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $6.75 $45.16 

Aug 8, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $14.75 $59.91 

Aug 9, 2021 UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM Purchase -$61.41 -$1.50 

Aug 9, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $147.75 $146.25 

sms:63937


Date Merchant Type Amount Balance

Aug 9, 2021 INSTACART*1102 Purchase -$120.72 $25.53 

Aug 9, 2021 UBER *TRIP Purchase -$6.00 $19.53 

Aug 9, 2021 GOOGLE YouTube TV Purchase -$3.38 $16.15 

Aug 9, 2021 INSTACART*1102 Purchase -$5.34 $10.81 

Aug 9, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $24.15 $34.96 

Aug 10, 2021 UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM Purchase -$17.81 $17.15 

Aug 10, 2021 Uber Adjustment $1.56 $18.71 

Aug 10, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$1.00 $17.71 

Aug 10, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$15.00 $2.71 

Aug 11, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$2.00 $0.71 

Aug 13, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $39.66 $40.37 

Aug 13, 2021 UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM Purchase -$31.61 $8.76 

Aug 14, 2021 GOOGLE *YouTube Videos Purchase -$3.99 $4.77 

Aug 13, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $21.65 $26.42 

Aug 14, 2021 UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM Purchase -$5.00 $21.42 

Aug 14, 2021 CASH APP*MARI LEWIS Transfer -$20.00 $1.42 

Aug 14, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $14.75 $16.17 

Aug 16, 2021 LYFT *TEMP AUTH HOLD Purchase -$24.89 -$8.72 

Aug 15, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $9.75 $1.03 

Aug 17, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$1.00 $0.03 

Aug 16, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $36.45 $36.48 

Aug 17, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$12.00 $24.48 

Aug 17, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$9.00 $15.48 

Aug 17, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$15.00 $0.48 

Aug 19, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $65.25 $65.73 

Aug 19, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $9.06 $74.79 

Aug 20, 2021 UBER * EATS PENDING Purchase -$63.45 $11.34 

Aug 20, 2021 Uber Eats Adjustment $5.00 $16.34 

Aug 20, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $39.40 $55.74 

Aug 20, 2021 COINBASE Transfer $4.85 $60.59 

Aug 21, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$16.00 $44.59 

Aug 21, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$30.00 $14.59 

Aug 20, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $20.68 $35.27 

Aug 21, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$8.00 $27.27 

Aug 21, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$27.00 $0.27 

Aug 21, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $31.52 $31.79 

Aug 21, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$31.00 $0.79 

Aug 21, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $197.00 $197.79 

Aug 21, 2021 UBER *TRIP Purchase -$7.87 $189.92 

Aug 21, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$35.00 $154.92 

Aug 23, 2021 LYFT *TEMP AUTH HOLD Purchase -$40.98 $113.94 

Aug 23, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$5.00 $108.94 

Aug 23, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$100.00 $8.94 

Aug 21, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $98.50 $107.44 

Aug 21, 2021 NETSPEND_ONL VIA METAB Transfer $0.17 $107.61 



Date Merchant Type Amount Balance

Aug 23, 2021 NETSPEND_ONL VIA Transfer -$100.00 $7.61 

Aug 21, 2021 NETSPEND_ONL VIA METAB Transfer $87.00 $94.61 

Aug 23, 2021 LYFT *TEMP AUTH HOLD Purchase -$51.45 $43.16 

Aug 23, 2021 CASH APP*LACEY CHARLES Transfer -$10.00 $33.16 

Aug 23, 2021 APPLE.COM/BILL Purchase -$19.99 $13.17 

Aug 23, 2021 APPLE.COM/BILL Purchase -$2.99 $10.18 

Aug 23, 2021 APPLE.COM/BILL Purchase -$2.99 $7.19 

Aug 23, 2021 APPLE.COM/BILL Purchase -$4.99 $2.20 

Aug 21, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $24.62 $26.82 

Aug 23, 2021 LYFT *CANCEL FEE Purchase -$5.00 $21.82 

Aug 25, 2021 NETSPEND_ONL VIA Transfer -$20.00 $1.82 

Aug 24, 2021 Cash App*Cash Out Transfer $64.02 $65.84 

Aug 24, 2021 CASH APP*CHARLIE JACKS Transfer -$65.00 $0.84 

Aug 24, 2021 NETSPEND_ONL VIA METAB Transfer $77.00 $77.84 

Aug 25, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$75.00 $2.84 

Aug 25, 2021 CASH APP*JASMINE MCCLE Transfer -$2.00 $0.84 

Aug 25, 2021 Square Inc, SDV-VRFY Deposit $0.01 $0.85 

Aug 25, 2021 Square Inc Withdraw -$0.01 $0.84 



Error resolution notice
In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers telephone us at 844-891-9309 or write us at support@albert.com as soon as you
can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must
hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the error or problem appeared. 

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).
(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need
more information.
(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your
account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our
investigation. 

Banking services provided by Sutton Bank, member FDIC. 
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